
Agency Agent Name Contact Email
A1 Migration Australia MD Harun Arshad 61452551381 A1migration.eu@gmail.com

Ausssie-Asean Education & Migration Saghir Khan 61399947935 s.khan@ozaseaneducation.com
Bajwa Immigration Consultants JUJHAR SINGH 61416815096 admissions@bajwaimmigration.com

ELEGANCE EDUCATION BIKRAMJIT 61415161000 info.eecvic@gmail.com
EMK Global Ghulam Asghar 61287391535 contacts@emkglobal.com.au

Down Under Education Pawee 66909094527 pawee.due.thiland@gmail.com
Future Care Education & Migration Sabeel 61476765120 info@fcconsultants.com.au

GENUINE EDUCATION AND VISA SERVICES MR. SUMAN DEUJA 61451015427 genuineeducation@gmail.com
Grace International Group Dipak 61396629020 melbourne@graceintlgroup.com
iwise Education PTY LTD Roohullah 61431156829 educationiwise@gmail.com

AS Global Education Consutants Pty Ltd Gaurav Arora 61420706647 gaurav@asglobaleducation.com
Johny Lucas Trading Pty Ltd Linh Le 61421577775 johnylucas3567@gmail.com

owlet Group pty, Ltd Akshay 61393862654 agent@owletonline.com
Pathway Education Sanju 61434621664 sanju@pathwayeducation.com.au

PIML EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PTY LTD Naveed 61470234632 melbourne@pimlpk.com
RK Education and Visa Service Ranjit 61452235601 info@rkeducation.com.au

Sanguine Migration Amrinder 61452213991 admin.melb@sanqguinemigration.com
Think Higher Consultancy Ptd. Ltd Aneel 61433217177 info@thinkhigher.com.au

World Class Consultants Muhammad Akhtar 61458655695 Imtiaz@WorldClassConsultants.com.au
Kandel Consultant Pty Ltd Khaga Raj Kandel 61396428554 raj@kandelconsultant.com
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